
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
2 

28 
124 

85 
26 
75 

Class 
Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Name 
Diego Iturbe 
Jace Mulacek 
Jeremy Coleman 
John Little 
Earl Zwickey 
Scott Davis 

Best Tm 
2:38.528 
2:39.338 
2:50.899 
2:57.160 
2:58.757 
3:09.699 

Diff 

0.810 
12.371 
18.632 
20.229 
31.171 

Gap 

0.810 
11.561 

6.261 
1.597 

10.942 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 914 
Ford Shelby GT350 
Midget 
Autodynamics Formula-V 
Autodynamics FV 
Austin America 

Color 
Silver 
W h i t e  w i t h  B lu e  
Black Tulip 
B l u e  an d  O ra n g e  
Burgundy 
Blue/Black 

Hometown 
San Antonio TX 
The Woodlands TX 
New Braunfels 
Fort Worth TX 
Amarillo TX 
Marshfield MO 

Sponsor 

 

Printed: 9/15/2020 9:34:35 AM 

Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

3rd Brad Balles School & Races 
Group 5 Students 

g5 q1 

Qualifying started at 10:05:46 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

9/12/2020 09:50 

    Corinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto Racing


