## Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

3rd Brad Balles School & Races	Sorted on best lap time
Group 5 Students	Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles
g5 q1	9/12/2020 09:50
Qualifying started at 10:05:46	

Pos	ΙC	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Model/Engine	Color	Hometown	Sponsor
1	1	2	Student	Diego Iturbe	2:38.528			Porsche 914	Silver	San Antonio TX	_
2	2	28	Student	Jace Mulacek	2:39.338	0.810	).810	Ford Shelby GT350	White with Blu	The Woodlands TX	
3	3	124	Student	Jeremy Coleman	2:50.899	12.371	.561	Midget	Black Tulip	New Braunfels	
4	4	85	Student	John Little	2:57.160	18.632	5.261	Autodynamics Formula-V	Blue and Oran	Fort Worth TX	
5	5	26	Student	Earl Zwickey	2:58.757	20.229	1.597	Autodynamics FV	Burgundy	Amarillo TX	
6	6	75	Student	Scott Davis	3:09.699	31.171	1.942	Austin America	Blue/Black	Marshfield MO	

Chief Steward - Jack Marr Orbits

Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead Operating Steward - Doug Mains Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen

Printed: 9/15/2020 9:34:35 AM

www.mylaps.com